
FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL VERANO ESTADO DE MEXICO 2023
CATEGORIA: DAMAS 12 AñOS SINGLES

QRO2 272010-Renata Pacheco López11

BYE2

QLCMX 378991-Maite Dominguez Ortega3

MEX120 387343-Miranda Andrade Montaño4

QLCMX 416833-Alieth Nicole Rodriguez5

QLMEX 371082-Valentina Cortez Arreola6

BYE7

GTOBRIGTO36 269128-Diana Emereth Ruiz Noriega168

VERCASESP18 272951-Sara Arreola Zardain119

BYE10

MEX66 268525-Ana Paula Avila Cabrera11

PUEZABPUE46 271805-Maria Camila Ramirez Eljach12

QRO43 272038-Paula Desireé Ramírez Naranjo13

MCH64 274506-Karla Figueroa Palomino14

BYE15

CHI7 267757-Cristina Lucrecia Hagelsieb Parra516

QRO6 272076-Loretta Serrano Malo417

BYE18

GTO75 269039-María José Hernández Alejo19

QLMEX 268948-Valeria Villa Atilano20

QLPUE 277805-Silvanna Gonzalez Rodriguez21

QLMEX 384987-Pilar Paulin Santillan22

BYE23

NL22 270990-Paulette Ferrara Reding1324

JAL15 273899-Julia Hernandez Palme1025

BYE26

COA45 267911-Lucero Hernández27

QLMEX 268548-Agustina Bravo Vargas28

MOR47 268372-Luciana Terroba Maldonado29

MEX60 268612-Natalia Edith Escamilla Morales30

BYE31

CHS12 267669-María Regina Martínez Flores832

Renata Pacheco

Miranda Andrade Montaño
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6x0 6x1
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6x0 6x1
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6x1 6x1
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1x6 6x1 6x1
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6x1 6x1
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6x1 3x6 6x2

    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 24/07/2023

1º Renata Pacheco López
4º Loretta Serrano Malo
5º Cristina Lucrecia Hagelsieb Parra
8º María Regina Martínez Flores
10º Julia Hernandez Palme
11º Sara Arreola Zardain
13º Paulette Ferrara Reding
16º Diana Emereth Ruiz Noriega



FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL VERANO ESTADO DE MEXICO 2023
CATEGORIA: DAMAS 12 AñOS SINGLES

SON10 272681-Denisse Robinson Bours Bouvet733

BYE34

MEX114 268742-Karol Lopez Echeverri35

QR68 272197-Sofia Sky Peters36

MEX79 268500-Ximena Alcantar Tapia37

BCS42 387233-Mariana Espinoza Sáenz38

BYE39

JAL21 270286-Ana Sofia Salazar Romero1240

QRO26 271888-Tabatha Ali C. Y Gonzaga Rodriguez1441

BYE42

MEX129 387336-Emiliana Embriz Garcia43

MCH80 270657-Ariadna Jimena Rangel Novoa44

MEX100 268565-Natalia Cano Morales45

VER38 273101-Yamile Ale Saade Espinosa46

BYE47

VER5 273089-Marissa Rios De La Maza348

GTO9 269070-Daniela Isabella Mendoza Mora649

BYE50

QLMEX 394824-Paula Dominguez Giner51

CMX106 384990-Mariana Morales Navarro52

MEX73 268668-Ivanna González Falcón53

CHS48 267640-Edith Fregoso García54

BYE55

GTOBRIGTO13 269127-Leilani Judith Ruiz Noriega956

YUC33 268757-Andrea Marcela Martel Campos1557

BYE58

CMX103 378990-Alicia Salces Espinosa59

MEX81 268323-Gabriela Rivera Zermeño60

CMX77 274360-Frida Valladares Aceves61

MEXRAQYAQ96 268286-Itziar Palafox Sanchez Juarez62

BYE63

AGS4 273258-Valeria Cabral Zamora264
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6x0 6x0
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6x0 6x1
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Valeria Cabral

6x1 6x1
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6x2 6x2
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6x3 6x1
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6x2 7x5

Valeria Cabral

6x1 6x2

    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 24/07/2023

2º Valeria Cabral Zamora
3º Marissa Rios De La Maza
6º Daniela Isabella Mendoza Mora
7º Denisse Robinson Bours Bouvet
9º Leilani Judith Ruiz Noriega
12º Ana Sofia Salazar Romero
14º Tabatha Ali Contreras Y Gonzaga Rodriguez
15º Andrea Marcela Martel Campos


